DESCRIPTION
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
COLOUR CODING (AS PER TIA-598-C)
Datasheet
OS2 SM Fiber 9/125µm
12-288 Core External
Multi Loose Tube
HDPE Cable

Datasheet
USA & CANADA
Tel +1-877-6774040
70 East Sunrise Highway Valley Stream,
NY 11581, New York
EUROPE
Tel +44-20-37695558
4th Floor, 18 St. Cross Street,
London, EC1N 8UN
ORDER INFORMATION
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
MK-MLT48C100SM
9/125µm (OS1/2), MLT, 48 Core Singlemode Universal Multi Loose Tube Cable
MK-MLT72C100SM 9/125µm (OS1/2), MLT, 72 Core Singlemode Universal Multi Loose Tube Cable
MK-MLT12C100SM 9/125µm (OS1/2), MLT, 12 Core Singlemode Universal Multi Loose Tube Cable
MK-MLT24C100SM 9/125µm (OS1/2), MLT, 24 Core Singlemode Universal Multi Loose Tube Cable
MK-MLT96C100SM 9/125µm (OS1/2), MLT, 96 Core Singlemode Universal Multi Loose Tube Cable
MK-MLT144C100SM 9/125µm (OS1/2), MLT, 144 Core Singlemode Universal Multi Loose Tube Cable
MK-MLT192C100SM 9/125µm (OS1/2), MLT,192 Core Singlemode Universal Multi Loose Tube Cable
MK-MLT288C100SM 9/125µm (OS1/2), MLT, 288 Core Singlemode Universal Multi Loose Tube Cable
MIDDLE EAST
Tel +971 4 556 1557
Boulevard Plaza Tower One, Level 3,